
 
Fast-Antenna-Tester FAT 2700 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

The Fast-Antenna-Tester FAT 2700 includes everything that is needed to measure the 

installation of an antenna or a 50 Ω cable-network: one RF-Generator with continuously 

settable frequency in the range from 20 MHz to 2,700 MHz and a VSWR-bridge. The 

result is displayed on an analog meter without any delay. 

 

The Fast-Antenna-Tester FAT 2700 with it‘s low weight of less than 0.5 kg -including the 

rechargeable accus- may be used at any place. 

 

The FAT 2700 is easy to use: Power on – set the frequency of the RF-Generator – read 

out the VSWR – finished. 

 

An accessory-set - consisting of a soft carrying bag for the FAT 2700, an automobile 

cigarette charger cable and four RF-adapters – completes the test equipment. 

 

� � � � Ideal for 50 ΩΩΩΩ systems 

 

� � � � Independent of the system-standard 

 

� Easy to use 

 

� Direct VSWR-Measurement 
 

� � � � Accuracy + 5 % (20 MHz ... 800 MHz) 

 

� Frequency range 20 MHz ... 2.700 MHz 

 

� Frequency display RF-Generator: 4 digits 

 

� Battery operated 

 

� � � � Small and handy 

 



Specifications FAT 2700 
 
VSWR-Measurement: 

Impedance: .............................................................................................................................. 50 Ω 

VSWR-Measuring range: .................................................................................................. 1.0 ... 3.0 
Accuracy:    Band I:      .20 MHz ...   .800 MHz: ................................................ + 5 % 
        Band II:    .800 MHz ... 1,600 MHz: .............................................. + 10 % 
    Band III: 1,600 MHz ... 2,700 MHz: .............................................. + 15 % 
 
RF-Generator: 
Frequency range: ........................................................................................... 20 MHz ... 2700 MHz 
Frequency display: ........................................................................................... with counter 4 digits 
Resolution:   Band I:      .20 MHz ...   800 MHz : ............................................ 0.1 MHz 
        Band II:    .800 MHz ... 1,600 MHz: ............................................... 1 MHz 
    Band III: 1,600 MHz ... 2,700 MHz: ............................................... 1 MHz 
Accuracy: ...................................................................................................................... < + 3 x 10

-5 

Output level: .............................................................................................................. – 3 dBm (typ.) 
Max. permitted RF-level at the RF-connector: ................................................................ < 100 mW 
RF-connector: ................................................................................................................... N-socket 
 
General data: 
Power requirements: ..................................................................................... 4 ea. NIMH-Accus AA 
Operating temperature: ........................................................................................... 0 °C ... + 50 °C 
Electrical safety: .............................................................................................................. EN 61010 
EMC: ................................................................................................................................. CE-mark 
Dimensions (H x W x D): ....................................................................... 184 mm x 92 mm x 34 mm 
Weight (including. accus): ..................................................................................................... 0.5 kg 
Contents of delivery: ....................................................................................... Fast-Antenna-Tester 

 4 ea. Accus (built-in) 
 1 ea. Battery charger (220 V, 50 Hz) 

          1 manual English/German 
 
Ordering information: 
Fast-Antenna-Tester FAT 2700 ................................................................................ BN 86817.000 
 
Accessories: 
Accessory set ........................................................................................................... BN 86817.101 
Consisting of. 
soft carrying bag 
RF-adapter set (FME-plug, BNC socket, TNC socket, Mini-UHF socket) 
automobile cigarette charger cable 

 
Distributed by: 

WAVE CUT Electronic Engineering Co.Ltd. 
Tehran 

I.R.IRAN 
 

Telephone: 6690 2356 
Telefax: 6643 6004 

e-mail: info@wavecut.com 
Internet: http://www.wavecut.com 
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